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COPA CLM CxM 2018 - ABSOLUTO MASCULINO 
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1 Rodolfo Juan Martínez CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 100         100 1 100 

2 Jose Luis Martínez Fernández CLUB CORREMON 88         88 1 88 

3 Ramiro Pernía Izquierdo CLUB CORREMON 78 
    

78 1 78 

4 Lorenzo Martínez Játiva CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 72         72 1 72 

5 Floren Camacho de la Ossa CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 68 
    

68 1 68 

6 Adrian Santos Rubio CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 66         66 1 66 

7 Ruben Mena Rodríguez CLUB CORREMON 64 
    

64 1 64 

8 Jesus Muñoz García CDE EA! TRAIL 62         62 1 62 

9 Francisco Muñoz Peréz CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL 60 
    

60 1 60 

10 Jose Luis Rodríguez Palacios CD ATLETISMO MAHORA 58         58 1 58 

11 Jacob Pinazo Gutiérrez CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 56 
    

56 1 56 

12 Jose Luis Calaza Pereda CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 54         54 1 54 

13 Adrian Calonge Torralba CDE EA! TRAIL 52 
    

52 1 52 

14 Jose Luis Atienza Martínez TRAIL ALBACETE 50         50 1 50 

15 Juan Carlos Montalban Valero CDE CORRICOLLANO 48 
    

48 1 48 

16 Javier Caro del Saz CLUB CORREMON 46         46 1 46 

17 Javier Villalba García CDE EA! TRAIL 44 
    

44 1 44 

18 Florentino Guijarro López C.D.E. CRIPTANA VERTICAL 42         42 1 42 

19 David Serrano García CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 40 
    

40 1 40 

20 Francisco Javier Corominas Clemente CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 38         38 1 38 

21 Cecilio Mora Ramírez CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 36 
    

36 1 36 

22 Alberto Montero de la Cruz CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA 34         34 1 34 

23 Jesus Cepeda Cepeda C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 32 
    

32 1 32 

24 Juan Manuel Cabrera Campos CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL EL PLAFÓN 30         30 1 30 

25 Adolfo Osuna López TRAIL ALBACETE 28 
    

28 1 28 

26 David Cuerda Rodríguez TRAIL ALBACETE 26         26 1 26 

27 Juan Angel López Sarrión TRAIL ALBACETE 24 
    

24 1 24 
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28 Celestino Molina Jiménez CDE ACETOS 22         22 1 22 

29 Carlos Serrano Mañas CDE ACETOS 20 
    

20 1 20 

30 Francisco Pérez Barbero CDE ACETOS 18         18 1 18 

31 Antonio Manuel Huedo Martínez CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA DE ALBACETE 16 
    

16 1 16 

32 Francisco Javier Lozano Martínez CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA DE ALBACETE 14         14 1 14 

33 Juan Vicente Martínez Jiménez C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 12 
    

12 1 12 

34 Luis Peral Rodríguez CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 10         10 1 10 

35 Felipe Rodríguez Avilés CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 8 
    

8 1 8 

36 Jose Luis Navarro García CICLISMO Y MONTAÑA DE MOLINICOS 6         6 1 6 

37 Vidal Gamonal Rodríguez C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 4         4 1 4 
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1 Gema Sanabria Martínez CLUB CORREMON 100         100 1 100 

2 Maria del Carmen González Luján CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 88         88 1 88 

3 Ana Isabel Calderón Molina CDE EA! TRAIL 78 
    

78 1 78 

4 Victoria Parreño Garví CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 72         72 1 72 

5 Sara Martín-Forero Marín CLUB ESCALADA VERTICAL 68         68 1 68 
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1 David Cano Visier C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 100         100 1 100 

2 Mateo Pinzón Rubiano C.D.M. TEAM BARRIO CUENCA 88         88 1 88 
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COPA CLM CxM 2018 - CADETE FEMENINA 
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1 Elena Martínez González CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 100         100 1 100 
 

COPA CLM CxM 2018 - SENIOR MASCULINO 
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1 Jose Luis Martínez Fernández CLUB CORREMON 100         100 1 100 

2 Lorenzo Martínez Játiva CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 88         88 1 88 

3 Floren Camacho de la Ossa CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 78 
    

78 1 78 

4 Adrian Santos Rubio CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 72         72 1 72 

5 Ruben Mena Rodríguez CLUB CORREMON 68 
    

68 1 68 

6 Jacob Pinazo Gutiérrez CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 66         66 1 66 

7 Adrian Calonge Torralba CDE EA! TRAIL 64 
    

64 1 64 

8 Jose Luis Atienza Martínez TRAIL ALBACETE 62         62 1 62 

9 Jesus Cepeda Cepeda C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 60 
    

60 1 60 

10 Juan Manuel Cabrera Campos CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL EL PLAFON 58         58 1 58 

11 Adolfo Osuna López TRAIL ALBACETE 56 
    

56 1 56 

12 David Cuerda Rodríguez TRAIL ALBACETE 54         54 1 54 

13 Carlos Serrano Mañas CDE ACETOS 52 
    

52 1 52 

14 Francisco Pérez Barbero CDE ACETOS 50         50 1 50 

15 Francisco Javier Lozano Martínez CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA DE ALBACETE 48 
    

48 1 48 

16 Felipe Rodríguez Avilés CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 46         46 1 46 
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COPA CLM CxM 2018 - SENIOR FEMENINA 
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1 Sara Martín-Forero Marín CLUB ESCALADA VERTICAL 100         100 1 100 
 

COPA CLM CxM 2018 - VETERANO MASCULINO 
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1 Rodolfo Juan Martínez CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 100         100 1 100 

2 Ramiro Pernía Izquierdo CLUB CORREMON 88         88 1 88 

3 Jesus Muñoz García CDE EA! TRAIL 78 
    

78 1 78 

4 Jose Luis Rodríguez Palacios CD ATLETISMO MAHORA 72         72 1 72 

5 Jose   Calaza Pereda CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 68 
    

68 1 68 

6 Javier Caro del Saz CLUB CORREMON 66         66 1 66 

7 Javier Villalba García CDE EA! TRAIL 64 
    

64 1 64 

8 Florentino Guijarro López C.D.E. CRIPTANA VERTICAL 62         62 1 62 

9 David Serrano García CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 60 
    

60 1 60 

10 Francisco Javier Corominas Clemente CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 58         58 1 58 

11 Juan Angel López Sarrión TRAIL ALBACETE 56 
    

56 1 56 

12 Celestino Molina Jiménez CDE ACETOS 54         54 1 54 

13 Juan Vicente Martínez Jiménez C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 52 
    

52 1 52 

14 Jose Luis Navarro García CICLISMO Y MONTAÑA DE MOLINICOS 50         50 1 50 

15 Vidal Gamonal Rodríguez C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 48         48 1 48 
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COPA CLM CxM 2018 - VETERANA FEMENINA 
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1 Gema Sanabria Martínez CLUB CORREMON 100         100 1 100 

2 Maria del Carmen González Luján CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 88         88 1 88 

3 Ana Isabel Calderón Molina CDE EA! TRAIL 78         78 1 78 
 

COPA CLM CxM 2018 - MASTER MASCULINO 
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1 Francisco Muñoz Pérez CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL 100         100 1 100 

2 Juan Carlos Montalban Valero CDE CORRICOLLANO 88         88 1 88 

3 Cecilio Mora Ramírez CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 78 
    

78 1 78 

4 Alberto Montero de la Cruz CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA 72         72 1 72 

5 Antonio Manuel Huedo Martínez CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA DE ALBACETE 68 
    

68 1 68 

6 Luis Peral Rodríguez CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 66         66 1 66 
 

COPA CLM CxM 2018 - MASTER FEMENINA 
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1 Victoria Parreño Garví CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 100         100 1 100 
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COPA CLM CxM 2018 - CLUBES 
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PUNT. FINAL 

1 CD CONCHEL RACING TEAM 640         640 1 640 

2 CLUB CORREMON 376         376 1 376 

3 CDE EA! TRAIL 236 
    

236 1 236 

4 C.A. CUENCA DOLOMÍA 148         148 1 148 

5 TRAIL ALBACETE 128 
    

128 1 128 

6 CD ATLETISMO NOBLEJAS 114         114 1 114 

7 C.D.M. TEAM BARRIO CUENCA 88 
    

88 1 88 

8 CLUB ESCALADA VERTICAL 68         68 1 68 

9 CDE ACETOS 60 
    

60 1 60 

10 CLUB DEPORTIVO GUADATRAIL 60         60 1 60 

11 CD ATLETISMO MAHORA 58 
    

58 1 58 

12 CDE VILLAVERDE TRAIL 54         54 1 54 

13 CDE CORRICOLLANO 48 
    

48 1 48 

14 C.D.E. CRIPTANA VERTICAL 42         42 1 42 

15 CLUB MARATÓN GUADALAJARA 34 
    

34 1 34 

16 CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA DEALBACETE 30         30 1 30 

17 CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL EL PLAFON 30 
    

30 1 30 

18 CICLISMO Y MONTAÑA DE MOLINICOS 6         6 1 6 
 


